
 
AUTUMN TERM 2017 

 

  Junior School Senior School 

TERM BEGINS 

Thursday 24 August & 

Friday 25 August  
Staff Inset Staff inset 

Monday 28 August  n/a 
1230: All Year 12 boarders 

1630: All new Year 10 boarders 

Tuesday 29 August  
1600: New Pupils’ Tea Party 

1900: All boarders return 

1545: All Year 9 boarders 

2130: All other boarders 

Wednesday 30 August  0815: All day pupils 0815: All day students 

 

Leave Out 
Weekend 

Friday 22 September 1230: All pupils free to leave 1330: All students free to leave 

Sunday 24 September 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Monday 25 September 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

    

Parents’ Day Friday 13 October  1000-1600: Year 8 only 1000-1600: All years 

Half Term begins Friday 13 October  
1230: For those not attending 

Year 8 Parents’ Day 

1300: For those not attending 

Parents’ Day 

Half Term ends 
Wednesday 25 October 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Thursday 26 October 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

 

Leave Out 
Weekend 

Friday 17 November 1230: All pupils free to leave 1330: All students free to leave 

Sunday 19 November 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Monday 20 November 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

 

TERM ENDS 

Thursday 14 December 

 

1430: Pupils may depart after the 

Junior School Carol Service 
n/a 

Friday 15 December 
Pupils may travel throughout the 

day 

Students may travel throughout 

the day 

 

SPRING TERM 2018 

 

  Junior School Senior School 

TERM BEGINS 

Monday 8 January Staff Inset Staff inset 

Tuesday 9 January 1900: Junior School Boarders 2130: All boarders 

Wednesday 10 January 0815: All day pupils 0815: All day students 

 

Parents’ Day Friday 9 February 1400-1600: Year 7 only 0930-1600: All years 

 

Half Term begins Friday 9 February 
1230: For those not attending 

Year 7 Parents’ Day 

1300: For those not attending 

Parents’ Day 

Half Term ends 
Tuesday 20 February 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Wednesday 21 February 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

 

TERM ENDS 

Tuesday 22 March 
1400: Pupils may depart after 

the school drama production 
n/a 

Friday 23 March 
Pupils may travel throughout 

the day 

Students may travel throughout 

the day 

  

GORDONSTOUN  

JUNIOR SCHOOL & SENIOR SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2017-2018 

        

 

 



SUMMER TERM 2018 
 

  Junior School Senior School 

TERM BEGINS 

Monday 16 April Staff Inset Staff inset 

Tuesday 17 April 1900: Junior School Boarders 2130: All boarders 

Wednesday 18 April 0815: All day pupils 0815: All day students 

 

Leave Out Weekend 

Friday 11 May  1230: All pupils free to leave 1330: All students free to leave 

Sunday 13 May 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Monday 14 May 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

 

Parents’ Day Friday 25 May 
0930-1600: All years 

1600: Leave out begins 
1130-1715: All years 

Open Day Saturday 26 May  0845-1600 & Leavers’ Ball 

Leave Out 

Saturday 26 May  1600: All pupils free to leave 

Tuesday 29 May 1900: All boarders return 2130: All boarders return 

Wednesday 31 May 0815: Day pupils return 0815: Day pupils return 

 

TERM ENDS 

Thursday 28 June 
1400: Pupils may depart after 

Prize Giving 
n/a 

Friday 29 June 
Pupils may travel throughout 

the day 

Students may travel throughout the 

day 

 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 (PROVISIONAL) 

 

  Junior School Senior School 

TERM BEGINS 

Thursday 23 August & 

Friday 24 August  
Staff Inset Staff inset 

Monday 27 August  n/a 
1230: All Year 12 boarders 

1630: All new Year 10 boarders 

Tuesday 28 August  
1600: New Pupils’ Tea Party 

1900: All boarders 

1545: All Year 9 boarders 

2130: All other boarders 

Wednesday 29 August  0815: All day pupils 0815: All day students 

 


